2023 Men Provincials

ALL Beg

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Pplace
0110 Matthews, Sullivan Steinbach 8.800 100§
0107 Murdock (Harder), Anthony Migeinbach 8.500 100S
0111 Jarvis Mourant, Hudson Steinbach 8.200 1008
0103 Hutchison, Will Wpg Gym Ctr  8.400 100§
0101 Cutler, Myles Brandon 8.200 1008
0109 Matthews, Sawyer Steinbach 8.700 100S
0104 Gomes, Henry Wpg Gym Ctr  7.800 10-0B
0112 Harder, Michael Steinbach 8.000 100§
0102 Cutler, Owen Brandon 8.300 100§
0108 Murdock (Harder), Royce Steinbach 6.200 100B
ALL Ady

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Pplace
0113 Reimer, Xavier Steinbach 8.500 10.0 ]
0106 Phinney, Josh Brandon 8.400 10.02
0105 Jaster, Julian Brandon 8.300 1003
PI12010-2012

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.qic Pplace
0136 Peter-Joyal, Dante Wpg Gym Ctr 9.250 1134

0133
0134
0141
0140
0139

Chae, Luca
Powell, Tristan
Gamache, Noah
Lowry, Aiden
Antichow, Bryden

PI12013-2015

Num Name

0118
0119
0117
0138
0114

Pearce, Bronson

St Jean, Kobe
Gbeve, Keeshan
Antichow, Carson
Horrocks, James
0116 Moscalenkov, Daniel
0115 Kiriel, Jack

P2 ALL

Num Name

0137 Allen, Kayden
0135 Regan, Ted
0131 Clegg, Brendan
0132 Clegg, Devon
0130 Pezzi, Alex

P3 ALL

Num Name

0121 Bray, Dylan

0127 Bolgarov, Eldar
0126 Romanov, Bodhan
0120 Heckert, Hudson

P4 ALL

Num Name

0122 Noel, Cohen
0124 Peter-Joyal, Marius
0128 Lyons, Bryce
0123 Lafond, Riley

Brandon 11.350 12:6 1
Brandon 10.100 1182
Swan Valley 10.050 12.13
Swan Valley 9.200 1215
Swan Valley 8.850 1166

Floor
Club/Team Score Place

Wpg Gym Ctr  9.500 1164
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.600 12:6 1
Wpg Gym Ctr  8.900 1166
Swan Valley 11.000 13-12
Spartans  9.300 12.15
Spartans 10.500 1163
Spartans 8.800 11.67

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.200 113 1
Wpg Gym Ctr  8.850 1003
Spartans  9.400 1032
Spartans  8.500 1004
Spartans 8.250 1035

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 12.200 13-11
Spartans 11.600 13-13
Spartans 11.500 1264
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.750 13.12

Floor
Club/Team  geore place
Wpg Gym Ctr 12.200 1391
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.900 1292
Spartans 11.800 1293
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.200 1274
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Pommel
Score Place
8.900 1008
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
8.800 1008
8.100 1008
9.000 100G
8.700 1008
8.800 1008
8.700 1008
8.400 1008

Pommel
Score Place
9.700 10.01
8.600 1002
7.700 10.03

Pommel
Score Place
10.900 1201
7.40010.05
8.400 1002
8.000 1003
6.800 10.06
7.500 10.04

Pommel
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.800 1002
8.400 1003
5.900 1007
6.600 10.05
8.100 1004
6.400 10.06

Pommel
Score Place
11.100 1202
11.200 1201
9.100 10.04
9.45010.03
7.900 10.05

Pommel
Score Place
11.300 1272
11.750 1261
10.400 1263
0.000 1124

Pommel
Score Place
11.300 1211
10.400 1212
8.800 12.13
0.000 4

Rings
Score Place
9.000 100G
8.800 10.08
8.900 10.08
9.000 100G
9.200 100G
8.500 10.08
9.100 100G
8.300 1008
8.400 1008
8.400 1008

Rings
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.600 1002
8.000 1003

Rings
Score Place
9.000 1051
5.900 953
6.400 952
5.150 1006
5.500 954
5.400 955

Rings
Score Place
11.000 1201
9.600 11.05
10.600 1152
9.400 11.06
9.900 11.04
8.800 1057
10.300 1153

Rings
Score Place
10.700 11:81
8.800 10.02T
8.100 1005
8.200 1004
8.800 10.02T

Rings
Score Place
11.400 1261
10.700 1262
10.200 1263
10.000 1264

Rings
Score Place
10.900 123 1
10.700 1233
9.900 12.04
10.800 1202

Vault
Score Place
9.500 100G
9.200 100G
9.100 100G
8.900 1008
8.500 1008
8.700 1008
9.200 100G
9.400 100G
9.000 100G
8.900 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.01
9.200 10.02
8.700 1003

Vault
Score Place
12.700 1502
13.250 1501
12.350 1503
11.800 1355
12.000 1354
11.300 1356

Vault
Score Place
11.800 1405
12.800 14.02
12.500 1403
13.700 1501
12.100 14.04
11.600 14.07
11.700 1406

Vault
Score Place
11.3001251
11.150 1352
8.350 1053
8.250 1055
8.300 1054

Vault
Score Place
10.350 1161
10.100 1162
9.15011.64
9.75011.63

Vault
Score Place
10.950 116 1
10.700 1163
9.850 11.64
10.900 1162

Pbars
Score Place
8.400 938
8.200 988
7.900 98B
8.400 938
9.100 98G
8.100 988
8.000 988
7.900 98B
8.100 938
6.800 98B

Pbars
Score Place
8.000 982
9.100 981
7.600 983

Pbars
Score Place
8.800 11.03
9.200 1152
9.450 1151
7.700 1004
7.050 10.06
7.40010.05

Pbars

Score Place
10.300 1101
8.20011.03
8.500 1002
6.000 10.07
6.500 10.06
7.500 955
7.600 1004

Pbars
Score Place
9.550 1091
8.000 1005
8.350 1003
8.450 1002
8.100 1004

Pbars
Score Place
11.3501221
10.550 1263
10.700 1262
8.700 1224

Pbars
Score Place
12.150 13.1]
10.650 1242
10.150 1293
0.000 4

Hibar
Score Place
8.600 1008
8.000 1008
7.500 1008
7.500 1008
7.500 1008
8.500 1008
8.500 1008
7.400 %8B
7.100 1008
6.000 %8B

Hibar
Score Place
8.800 981
8.500 982
6.300 983

Hibar
Score Place
7.65010.53
8.30011.02
6.80011.05
7.100 1054
8.400 1101
5.800 1006

Hibar
Score Place
9.600 11.02
8.20011.05
7.600 1057
9.000 1053

10.000 1251
7.800 10.06
8.50011.04

Hibar
Score Place
8.600 1061
7.350 1004
7.300 1005
7.50010.03
8.100 1002

Hibar
Score Place
10.000 1171
9.250 11.13
9.35011.12
9.00011.54

Hibar
Score Place
11.500 13.0]
10.300 1232
10.100 12.13
8.500 1244

AA-r
Score Place
36.200 G
35.600 S
35.400 S
35.100 S
35.000 S
34.900 S
34.800 S
34.500 S
34.400 S
31.900 B

All-Around
Score Place
53.300 1
52.400 2
46.600 3

All-Around
Score Place
58.300 1
55.400 2
53.500 3
49.800 4
48.950 5
46.250 6

All-Around
Score Place
61.300 1
59.200 2
56.500 3
55.000 4
54.400 5
54.300 6
53.300 7

All-Around
Score Place
61.450 1
55.3502
50.600 3
50.350 4
49.450 5

All-Around
Score Place
66.600 1
63.950 2
61.300 3
49.200 4

All-Around
Score Place
69.000 1
64.650 2
60.600 3
41.400 4
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2023 Men Provincials

P5 ALL

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0125 Crosbie, Connor Wpg Gym Ctr 12.600 13-83 1 9.600 1191 8.100 1221 10.850 1241
National Open All

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0129 Wiebe, Kieran Spartans 11.200 145 1 10.200 1361 11.300 1351 12.450 1401

May 10, 2023  12:23:24 PM

Pbars
Score Place
11.100 1261

Pbars
Score Place
9.900 1341

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
11.550 126 ] 63.800 1
Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
11.150 1341 66.200 1
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